
KLAA Conference Cross Country Championships 

Island Lake Recreation Area, Brighton 

October 18, 2008 

Sunny, 56-degrees. 

BOYS VARSITY 

1. Pinckney 67 

2. Milford  105 

3. Hartland 125 

4. Lakeland 142 

5. Mott  144 

6. Howell  157 

7. Brighton 165 

8. WL Central 173 

9. WL Northern 178 

10. WL Western 188 

11. Kettering 248 

 
1 Roche Kyle WL Central 11 16:10 
2 Katona Alex Kettering  16:13 
3 Graves Joe Hartland  16:17 
4 Mahar Kevin Hartland  16:20 
5 Morell Stefan Lakeland 11 16:21 
6 Wines Matt Pinckney 12 16:22 
7 Partridge Joshua Brighton 11 16:24 
8 Yajima Kousei WL Western 11 16:27 
9 Woll (Timothy) Howell 11 16:30 
10 Pesonen Tanner Pinckney 11 16:37 
11 Huff Nathan Milford  16:39 
12 Parlette Sam WL Northern 10 16:40 
13 Lotz Chris Pinckney 12 16:42 
14 Parent Chris Howell 12 16:49 
15 Albaugh Scott Mott  16:52 
16 Burt Nicholas Milford  16:53 
17 Chute Ryan Mott  16:56 
18 Magier Jake Pinckney 10 17:00 
19 Hackbarth Ian  Mott  17:00 
20 Lahner Michael Pinckney 11 17:02 
21 Norton Chad WL Central 11 17:03 
22 Shove Shawn Milford  17:08 
23 Nell Austin WL Northern 10 17:09 
24 Routledge Casey WL Northern 10 17:11 
25 Rogers Marcus Pinckney 11 17:13 
26 Jessup Darryl Milford  17:16 
27 Childers John Brighton 12 17:17 
28 Gallant Tanner Hartland  17:17 
29 Snavely Parker Lakeland 12 17:18 
30 Danowski Dylan Milford  17:19 
31 Benton Nate Milford  17:19 



32 Ausum Paul Milford  17:20 
33 Sherlock Christopher Lakeland 12 17:22 
34 Schnaible Jack WL Western 12 17:22 
35 Zuk Garret Lakeland 9 17:24 
36 Rivamonte Ryan WL Central 12 17:26 
37 Robinson Josh Mott  17:29 
38 Jacobs Josh WL Western 12 17:29 
39 Murphy Zach Howell 12 17:29 
40 Rolfe Brent Lakeland 11 17:32 
41 Partridge Tyler Brighton 9 17:32 
42 Costello Nicholas Brighton 9 17:34 
43 Kantola Ross  Hartland  17:38 
44 Briscoe Cody Howell 12 17:44 
45 Magier Cal Pinckney 10 17:47 
46 Dudley Craig Lakeland 9 17:50 
47 Daavettila David Hartland  17:53 
48 Curtis Jonathon Brighton 11 17:55 
49 Kilpatrick Eric Brighton 11 17:57 
50 Hughes Bryan Hartland  17:59 
51 Hughes Logan Howell 11 17:59 
52 Simpson Blake WL Northern 12 18:01 
53 Frane Jordan WL Western 10 18:03 
54 Carson Brandon Kettering  18:12 
55 D'Silva Trevor WL Western 12 18:13 
56 McConkey Rob Mott  18:15 
57 Wang Mike WL Central 11 18:17 
58 Crimmins Andrew WL Central 11 18:21 
59 Elton Tyler Kettering  18:23 
60 LaRowe Connor Howell 11 18:25 
61 Chizek Robert Kettering  18:28 
62 Prueter Drew WL Central 12 18:32 
63 Mahajan Krishna WL Western 10 18:38 
64 Washburn Tyler Brighton 10 18:45 
65 Bur Alex Howell 10 18:48 
66 DeGraeves Matt Mott  18:49 
67 Delaney Nathan WL Northern 10 18:56 
68 Carrigan Ryan Lakeland 9 18:58 
69 Woolcox Peter WL Northern 12 19:03 
70 Loomans Will WL Central 11 19:05 
71 Yezbick Evan WL Western 10 19:06 
72 Zimmerman Zach Kettering  19:35 
73 Hildebrandt Sean WL Northern 11 19:39 
74 Loe Trevor Kettering  20:23 
75 Robinson Kevyn Mott  21:03 
76 Squanda Ryan Kettering  21:14 
dnf McGinn Ian  Hartland  

  



BOYS VARSITY TEAMS 
1 Pinckney        2 Milford       
1 Wines Matt 16:22 6  1 Huff Nathan 16:39 11 
2 Pesonen Tanner 16:37 10  2 Burt Nicholas 16:53 16 
3 Lotz Chris 16:42 13  3 Shove Shawn 17:08 22 
4 Magier Jake 17:00 18  4 Jessup Darryl 17:16 26 
5 Lahner Michael 17:02 20  5 Danowski Dylan 17:19 30 
6 Rogers Marcus 17:13 25  6 Benton Nate 17:19 31 
7 Magier Cal 17:47 45  7 Ausum Paul 17:20 32 
   Score: 67     Score: 105 
           
           
           
3 Hartland        4 Lakeland       
1 Graves Joe 16:17 3  1 Morell Stefan 16:21 5 
2 Mahar Kevin 16:20 4  2 Snavely Parker 17:18 29 
3 Gallant Tanner 17:17 28  3 Sherlock Christopher 17:22 33 
4 Kantola Ross  17:38 43  4 Zuk Garret 17:24 35 
5 Daavettila David 17:53 47  5 Rolfe Brent 17:32 40 
6 Hughes Bryan 17:59 50  6 Dudley Craig 17:50 46 
7 McGinn Ian  dnf dnf  7 Carrigan Ryan 18:58 68 
   Score: 125     Score: 142 
           
           
           
5 Mott        6 Howell       
1 Albaugh Scott 16:52 15  1 Woll Clayton (Timothy) 16:30 9 
2 Chute Ryan 16:56 17  2 Parent Chris 16:49 14 
3 Hackbarth Ian  17:00 19  3 Murphy Zach 17:29 39 
4 Robinson Josh 17:29 37  4 Briscoe Cody 17:44 44 
5 McConkey Rob 18:15 56  5 Hughes Logan 17:59 51 
6 DeGraeves Matt 18:49 66  6 LaRowe Connor 18:25 60 
7 Robinson Kevyn 21:03 75  7 Bur Alex 18:48 65 
   Score: 144     Score: 157 
           
           
           
7 Brighton        8 Walled Lake Central     
1 Partridge Joshua 16:24 7  1 Roche Kyle 16:10 1 
2 Childers John 17:17 27  2 Norton Chad 17:03 21 
3 Partridge Tyler 17:32 41  3 Rivamonte Ryan 17:26 36 
4 Costello Nicholas 17:34 42  4 Wang Mike 18:17 57 
5 Curtis Jonathon 17:55 48  5 Crimmins Andrew 18:21 58 
6 Kilpatrick Eric 17:57 49  6 Prueter Drew 18:32 62 
7 Washburn Tyler 18:45 64  7 Loomans Will 19:05 70 
   Score: 165     Score: 173 
           
           
           
9 Walled Lake Northern     10 Walled Lake Western     
1 Parlette Sam 16:40 12  1 Yajima Kousei 16:27 8 
2 Nell Austin 17:09 23  2 Schnaible Jack 17:22 34 
3 Routledge Casey 17:11 24  3 Jacobs Josh 17:29 38 
4 Simpson Blake 18:01 52  4 Frane Jordan 18:03 53 
5 Delaney Nathan 18:56 67  5 D'Silva Trevor 18:13 55 
6 Woolcox Peter 19:03 69  6 Mahajan Krishna 18:38 63 
7 Hildebrandt Sean 19:39 73  7 Yezbick Evan 19:06 71 
   Score: 178     Score: 188 
           
           
           
11 Kettering             
1 Katona Alex 16:13 2       
2 Carson Brandon 18:12 54       
3 Elton Tyler 18:23 59       
4 Chizek Robert 18:28 61       
5 Zimmerman Zach 19:35 72       
6 Loe Trevor 20:23 74       
7 Squanda Ryan 21:14 76       
   Score: 248  

  



BOYS JV RACE 
 

1 Rabedeau Jonathon Milford  17:39 
2 Baugher Curtis WL Northern 12 17:44 
3 Smallman Evan Milford  17:45 
4 St Onge Ben Pinckney 9 17:46 
5 Welch Shawn Milford  17:47 
6 Johnson Jacob Hartland  17:56 
7 Leabu Kevin Pinckney 10 18:00 
8 Bailey Kevin Milford  18:00 
9 Carignan Alex Howell 11 18:01 
10 Delor Jeremy  Hartland  18:04 
11 Hofsess Ryan Milford  18:04 
12 Paielli Gabe Hartland  18:07 
13 Smith Neil Brighton 12 18:09 
14 Fattahi Cameron Brighton 9 18:09 
15 Hill Ted Milford  18:10 
16 Nisbet Mitchell Brighton 11 18:13 
17 Fegan Eric Pinckney 12 18:14 
18 Scarlett Stephen Brighton 9 18:15 
19 Gavitt Brendan Hartland  18:15 
20 Gietek Alex Hartland  18:17 
21 Graves Jon Hartland  18:17 
22 Thomas Adam Howell 10 18:19 
23 Lucas Christopher Brighton 12 18:22 
24 Clark JD Pinckney 9 18:24 
25 Dingman Nate Pinckney 9 18:24 
26 Wagner Tyler Pinckney 9 18:28 
27 Clover Brendon Lakeland 9 18:30 
28 Letourneau Royale Hartland  18:33 
29 Cox Michael Pinckney 11 18:43 
30 Thomas Alex Howell 9 18:45 
31 Neal Ryan Brighton 10 18:51 
32 Stevens Michael WL Western 12 18:52 
33 Nodge Joe WL Central  18:55 
34 Graham Erik Howell 12 18:55 
35 Clifton Evan Howell 10 19:03 
36 Wernette Christopher Brighton 9 19:03 
37 Medina Ben Pinckney 10 19:04 
38 Schafer Cale Pinckney  19:05 
39 Wright Austin Brighton 11 19:05 
40 Sloboda Steven Milford  19:06 
41 Humphrey Jonathan Brighton 11 19:08 
42 Lemanski Jordan Pinckney 9 19:13 
43 Shaw Christian Howell 10 19:19 
44 Lowe Travis Milford  19:19 
45 Miller Patrick Howell 9 19:22 
46 Taylor Darryn Pinckney 9 19:27 
47 Drees Mac WL Central  19:28 
48 Robinson William Milford  19:30 
49 Marshick Shawn WL Western 12 19:31 
50 Hunter Aaron Howell 12 19:33 
51 Brown Brandon WL Central  19:35 
52 Mowers Hunter Lakeland 10 19:38 
53 Prokop Ben Hartland  19:41 
54 Watton Brent WL Northern 10 19:42 
55 Meston Zack Pinckney 9 19:43 

56 Haddad Dominic Milford  19:43 

57 Kozma Alex Lakeland 12 19:44 
58 Howe Jeremy  Pinckney 10 19:44 
59 Preston Zach Pinckney  19:48 
60 Siddall Niklaus Brighton 11 19:48 



61 Turzewski Ryan Hartland  19:48 
62 Piper Nick Hartland  19:49 
63 Brothers Paul Lakeland 12 19:49 
64 Mattioli Anthony Hartland  19:50 
65 Palmer Donnie WL Central  19:50 
66 Pillars Kyle Howell 11 19:51 
67 Higdon Shane  Brighton 10 19:51 
68 Bennett Alex Lakeland 9 19:51 
69 Roberts (J) Jacob Hartland  19:52 
70 Davis Andrew Brighton 11 19:52 
71 Yaple Keith Brighton 9 19:53 
72 Strachan David Brighton 10 19:53 
73 Yezbick Evan WL Western 11 19:55 
74 Raether Devon Howell 9 19:59 
75 Bolinger Steven WL Northern 11 20:05 
76 Prueter David WL Central  20:06 
77 Lute Armon Howell 11 20:11 
78 Smart Tyler Howell 11 20:12 
79 Toepfer Matt Milford  20:14 
80 VanMaele Steven WL Western 11 20:15 
81 Letourneau Pierre Hartland  20:15 
82 Russell Jason WL Central  20:18 
83 Conely Sean Brighton 12 20:20 
84 Williams Nathan Howell 12 20:20 
85 Borg Eric WL Northern 10 20:25 
86 Berg Bryan WL Central  20:25 
87 Seitz Matt Brighton 11 20:26 
88 Cherdron Florian Brighton 11 20:26 
89 Herbert Kallan Pinckney 9 20:32 
90 Shanahan Joe  Hartland  20:32 
91 Durci Vikram Pinckney 11 20:41 
92 Servo Shad WL Central  20:43 
93 Allis Kyle Pinckney  20:51 
94 Weslock Josh Howell 9 20:59 
95 Yee Austin WL Northern 10 21:04 
96 Kirchner Jarrett Kettering  21:05 
97 Karty Adam Howell 9 21:06 
98 Brothers Daniel Lakeland 9 21:08 
99 Rux Robert Howell 9 21:17 
100 Unknown Name Mott  21:22 
101 Gerber Shaun Lakeland 10 21:26 
102 Wasilewski Phil WL Western 9 21:29 
103 Quaintance Christopher WL Northern 11 21:29 
104 Jones Stefan Hartland  21:30 
105 Drake David Milford  21:34 
106 Striks Dan WL Central  21:38 
107 Halling Daniel Brighton 10 21:40 
108 Szerlag Phillip Hartland  21:42 
109 Head Reese Pinckney 9 21:44 
110 Pritchett Bradley WL Northern 11 21:45 
111 Kawalski Ricky Howell 10 21:50 
112 Hosking Jacob Milford  21:52 
113 Kwapis Nicholas Lakeland 12 21:52 
114 Reynolds Connor WL Central  22:04 
115 Jones Garrett Hartland  22:04 
116 Dernay Eric Lakeland 9 22:15 
117 Myers Garrett WL Western 9 22:29 
118 Essenmacher Hans Lakeland 9 22:32 
119 Platt Christopher WL Northern 9 22:45 
120 Unknown Name School  22:46 
121 McPeek Will Brighton  22:49 
122 Judd Alex Howell  22:55 



123 Wright Matthew Howell  23:33 
124 Garbula David Hartland  23:54 
125 Sawyer Joshua WL Northern  23:57 
126 Robbins Jeremy  Hartland  24:01:00 
127 Austin Mike Kettering  25:23:00 
128 Schnaible Chris WL Western  25:29:00 
129 VanKirk Kenny Howell  26:15:00 
130 Wood Andrew WL Central  26:39:00 
131 Hughes Clayton WL Northern  31:15:00 
 
 

BOYS JV TEAMS 
1 Milford        2 Hartland     

1 Rabedeau Jonathon 17:39 1  1 Johnson Jacob 17:56 6 
2 Smallman Evan 17:45 3  2 Delor Jeremy  18:04 10 
3 Welch Shawn 17:47 5  3 Paielli Gabe 18:07 12 
4 Bailey Kevin 18:00 8  4 Gavitt Brendan 18:15 19 
5 Hofsess Ryan 18:04 11  5 Gietek Alex 18:17 20 
6 Hill Ted 18:10 15  6 Graves Jon 18:17 21 
7 Sloboda Steven 19:06 37  7 Letourneau Royale 18:33 28 
   Score: 28     Score: 67 
           

3 Pinckney      4 Brighton     

1 St Onge Ben 17:46 4  1 Smith Neil 18:09 13 
2 Leabu Kevin 18:00 7  2 Fattahi Cameron 18:09 14 
3 Fegan Eric 18:14 17  3 Nisbet Mitchell 18:13 16 
4 Clark JD 18:24 24  4 Scarlett Stephen 18:15 18 
5 Dingman Nate 18:24 25  5 Lucas Christopher 18:22 23 
6 Wagner Tyler 18:28 26  6 Neal Ryan 18:51 31 
7 Cox Michael 18:43 29  7 Wernette Christopher 19:03 36 
   Score: 77     Score: 84 
           

5 Howell        6 Walled Lake Northern   

1 Carignan Alex 18:01 9  1 Baugher Curtis 17:44 2 
2 Thomas Adam 18:19 22  2 Watton Brent 19:42 44 
3 Thomas Alex 18:45 30  3 Bolinger Steven 20:05 50 
4 Graham Erik 18:55 34  4 Borg Eric 20:25 54 
5 Clifton Evan 19:03 35  5 Yee Austin 21:04 56 
6 Shaw Christian 19:19 38  6 Quaintance Christopher 21:29 60 
7 Miller Patrick 19:22 39  7 Pritchett Bradley 21:45 61 
   Score: 130     Score: 206 
 

7 Lakeland      8 Walled Lake Central   

1 Clover Brendon 18:30 27  1 Nodge Joe 18:55 33 
2 Mowers Hunter 19:38 43  2 Drees Mac 19:28 40 
3 Kozma Alex 19:44 45  3 Brown Brandon 19:35 42 
4 Brothers Paul 19:49 46  4 Palmer Donnie 19:50 47 
5 Bennett Alex 19:51 48  5 Prueter David 20:06 51 
6 Brothers Daniel 21:08 57  6 Russell Jason 20:18 53 
7 Gerber Shaun 21:26 58  7 Berg Bryan 20:25 55 
   Score: 209     Score: 213 
           

9 Walled Lake Western              

1 Stevens Michael 18:52 32       
2 Marshick Shawn 19:31 41       
3 Yezbick Evan 19:55 49       
4 VanMaele Steven 20:15 52       
5 Wasilewski Phil 21:29 59            
6 Myers Garrett 22:29 62       
7 Schnaible Chris 25:29 63       
   Score: 233       



GIRLS VARSITY 

1. Brighton 49 

2. Pinckney 98 

3. Lakeland 107 

4. WL Western 115 

5. Mott  120 

6. Hartland 124 

7. Milford  170 

8. Howell  199 

9. WL Northern 213 

10. WL Central 276 

11. Kettering 288 

1 Osika Shannon Mott 10 17:38 

2 Clark Lindsay WL Western 10 18:48 

3 Kingshott Elizabeth Brighton 9 18:49 

4 Pasternak Anna Hartland  18:57 

5 Quaintance Rachel WL Northern 12 19:01 

6 Kettle Lauren Milford  19:07 

7 Valencia Julia WL Western 9 19:08 

8 Wines Jessica Pinckney 10 19:12 

9 Halonen Amanda Brighton 12 19:23 

10 Green Ellory Brighton 12 19:23 

11 Allor Becky Lakeland  19:31 

12 Osika  Alyssa Mott 12 19:40 

13 Emmorey Kristen Brighton 10 19:45 

14 Corkins Brandi Brighton 11 19:47 

15 Moore Raechel Lakeland  19:48 

16 Bumann Lydia Brighton 9 19:50 

17 Bridgewater Morgan Lakeland  19:53 

18 Quaintance Rebecca WL Northern 9 19:55 

19 Boyes Kayla Pinckney 11 19:56 

20 Black Nikki Pinckney 12 19:57 

21 Halonen Kerstin Hartland  20:05 

22 McGahan Paige Brighton 10 20:16 

23 Cerullo Andrea Pinckney 9 20:17 

24 McClellan Jenna Howell  20:28 

25 Chapman Kelsey Mott 12 20:29 

26 Trivax Ana WL Western 10 20:32 

27 Rhoades Hannah Mott 9 20:34 

28 Van de Kerkhove Eliza Pinckney 9 20:36 

29 MacDonald Sara Lakeland  20:38 

30 Sheckler Stephanie Howell  20:46 

31 Alfaro Alex Hartland  20:47 

32 Martin Dani Hartland  20:50 

33 Higgins Aubrey Milford  20:52 

34 Harma Katie WL Central 11 20:54 

35 Imhoff Alexandra Lakeland  21:01 

36 Suttman Erin Hartland  21:03 

37 Leonard Melanie Hartland  21:03 

38 Young  Kelsey WL Western 11 21:04 

39 Majewski Mac Howell  21:06 

40 Skinner Megan Hartland  21:08 



41 Feigley Jenny Milford  21:08 

42 Brickner Lila WL Western 11 21:10 

43 Haas Miranda Pinckney 9 21:14 

44 Carlton Brianna Milford  21:16 

45 Wood Olivia Howell  21:20 

46 Greenleaf Brittany Milford  21:30 

47 Harriger Madison Kettering 9 21:30 

48 Hulteen Jessica WL Central  21:37 

49 Hofsess Rachel Milford  21:40 

50 Maves KayLee WL Northern 11 21:49 

51 Slaughter Claire Milford  21:50 

52 Velosa Andrea WL Western 10 21:51 

53 Jensen Erica Pinckney 12 21:52 

54 Kozma Rachel Lakeland  21:55 

55 Lindsay Christine Mott 11 22:02 

56 Bush Rachel  Kettering 11 22:03 

57 Gagnon  Lauren Mott 11 22:10 

58 Proctor Lydia Kettering 10 22:11 

59 Dillin Laney WL Central 9 22:11 

60 Sabourin Kelsey Kettering 11 22:11 

61 Amell Brittani Howell  22:13 

62 Carver  Katelynn Mott 9 22:26 

63 Morrison Aryn Howell  22:38 

64 Rudey Amanda WL Western 10 23:14 

65 Norman Alli Howell  23:20 

66 Sears Alexis WL Central 11 23:29 

67 Bredow Brianna Kettering 11 23:34 

68 Saarinen Hannah WL Northern 12 24:06:00 

69 David Amanda WL Central 12 24:12:00 

70 McQuillan Natalie Kettering 12 24:15:00 

71 Hogarth Rachael Lakeland  24:23:00 

72 McGlew Kathleen WL Northern 12 24:30:00 

73 Cripps Sam Kettering 11 24:30:00 

74 Adamson Katherine WL Northern 9 25:02:00 

75 Zahul Callie WL Central 11 25:27:00 

76 Armstrong  Kelley WL Central 12 25:34:00 

 

  



VARSITY GIRLS TEAMS 
1 Brighton        2 Pinckney       
1 Kingshott Elizabeth 18:49 3  1 Wines Jessica 19:12 8 
2 Halonen Amanda 19:23 9  2 Boyes Kayla 19:56 19 
3 Green Ellory 19:23 10  3 Black Nikki 19:57 20 
4 Emmorey Kristen 19:45 13  4 Cerullo Andrea 20:17 23 
5 Corkins Brandi 19:47 14  5 Van de Kerkhove Eliza 20:36 28 
6 Bumann Lydia 19:50 16  6 Haas Miranda 21:14 43 
7 McGahan Paige 20:16 22  7 Jensen Erica 21:52 53 
   Score: 49     Score: 98 
           
           
           
3 Lakeland        4 Walled Lake Western     
1 Allor Becky 19:31 11  1 Clark Lindsay 18:48 2 
2 Moore Raechel 19:48 15  2 Valencia Julia 19:08 7 
3 Bridgewater Morgan 19:53 17  3 Trivax Ana 20:32 26 
4 MacDonald Sara 20:38 29  4 Young  Kelsey 21:04 38 
5 Imhoff Alexandra 21:01 35  5 Brickner Lila 21:10 42 
6 Kozma Rachel 21:55 54  6 Velosa Andrea 21:51 52 
7 Hogarth Rachael 24:23:00 71  7 Rudey Amanda 23:14 64 
   Score: 107     Score: 115 
           
           
           
5 Mott        6 Hartland       
1 Osika Shannon 17:38 1  1 Pasternak Anna 18:57 4 
2 Osika  Alyssa 19:40 12  2 Halonen Kerstin 20:05 21 
3 Chapman Kelsey 20:29 25  3 Alfaro Alex 20:47 31 
4 Rhoades Hannah 20:34 27  4 Martin Dani 20:50 32 
5 Lindsay Christine 22:02 55  5 Suttman Erin 21:03 36 
6 Gagnon  Lauren 22:10 57  6 Leonard Melanie 21:03 37 
7 Carver  Katelynn 22:26 62  7 Skinner Megan 21:08 40 
   Score: 120     Score: 124 
           
           
           
7 Milford        8 Howell       
1 Kettle Lauren 19:07 6  1 McClellan Jenna 20:28 24 
2 Higgins Aubrey 20:52 33  2 Sheckler Stephanie 20:46 30 
3 Feigley Jenny 21:08 41  3 Majewski Mac 21:06 39 
4 Carlton Brianna 21:16 44  4 Wood Olivia 21:20 45 
5 Greenleaf Brittany 21:30 46  5 Amell Brittani 22:13 61 
6 Hofsess Rachel 21:40 49  6 Morrison Aryn 22:38 63 
7 Slaughter Claire 21:50 51  7 Norman Alli 23:20 65 
   Score: 170     Score: 199 
           
           
           
9 Walled Lake Northern      10 Walled Lake Central     
1 Quaintance Rachel 19:01 5  1 Harma Katie 20:54 34 
2 Quaintance Rebecca 19:55 18  2 Hulteen Jessica 21:37 48 
3 Maves KayLee 21:49 50  3 Dillin Laney 22:11 59 
4 Saarinen Hannah 24:06 68  4 Sears Alexis 23:29 66 
5 McGlew Kathleen 24:30 72  5 David Amanda 24:12 69 
6 Adamson Katherine 25:02 74  6 Zahul Callie 25:27 75 
7       7 Armstrong  Kelley 25:34 76 
   Score: 213     Score: 276 
           
           
           
11 Kettering                  
1 Harriger Madison 21:30 47       
2 Bush Rachel  22:03 56       
3 Proctor Lydia 22:11 58       
4 Sabourin Kelsey 22:11 60       
5 Bredow Brianna 23:34 67            
6 McQuillan Natalie 24:15 70       
7 Cripps Sam 24:30 73        
   Score: 288       

  



GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY 
1 Curtis Amanda Brighton  20:10 
2 Ludwig Elizabeth Brighton 12 20:24 
3 Benedict Cassidy Brighton 9 20:30 
4 Brish Samantha Brighton 11 20:33 
5 Reynolds Liza Brighton 9 20:47 
6 Akemann Camille Pinckney 11 20:49 
7 Nelson Natalie Pinckney 10 20:51 
8 Kiilunen Sarah Brighton 11 20:52 
9 Reynolds Kelsey Brighton 12 21:08 
10 Curtis Alexa Brighton 9 21:24 
11 Price Katherine Brighton 12 21:25 
12 Noone Alana Milford  21:28 
13 Kinczkowski Dani Pinckney 9 21:31 
14 Loubser Lize Pinckney 10 21:32 
15 Wood Sarah Brighton 10 21:32 
16 McGinn Allison Hartland  21:34 
17 Lefebvre Elyse Pinckney 11 21:42 
18 Hanner Sarah Milford  21:44 
19 Clawson Brittany Pinckney 11 21:47 
20 Case Alex Pinckney 9 21:48 
21 Condra Colleen Hartland  21:49 
22 Cosellian Caroline Howell  21:53 
23 Gust Jessica Hartland  22:00 
24 Craig Cheryl Lakeland  22:02 
25 Prentice Caitlin Brighton 10 22:02 
26 Rose Becca Pinckney 12 22:05 
27 Higgins Amanda Milford  22:07 
28 Otremba Emily Pinckney 9 22:09 
29 Stando Meg  Milford  22:16 
30 Jaworski Lyndsay Milford  22:17 
31 Gannon Samantha Milford  22:18 
32 Schick Kate Milford  22:21 
33 Flynn Cate Hartland  22:21 
34 Corn Rebecca Lakeland  22:28 
35 Gawranski Sarah Pinckney 9 22:33 
36 Jacobs Taylor WL Western 9 22:34 
37 Feigley Katie Milford  22:36 
38 McKeown Emily Milford  22:36 
39 Zalewski Kristin Brighton 9 22:37 
40 Lelli Sarah Howell  22:38 
41 Kiilunen Helen Brighton 9 22:38 
42 Carlson Emily Brighton 10 22:39 
43 Hall Nicole Lakeland  22:44 
44 Zauel Victoria Howell 11 22:55 
45 Tanner LIsa Brighton 9 22:56 
46 Kozel Ashleigh Brighton 9 22:57 
47 Bigset Katherine Milford  22:58 
48 McKeachie Heather Milford  22:59 
49 Halberg Alicia Brighton 9 22:59 
50 Janowiecki Michelle Howell 10 23:00 
51 Marlow Megan Milford  23:05 
52 Briscoe Chloee Howell 9 23:09 
53 Matich Hannah Kettering  23:11 
54 Sturm Alyssa Brighton 10 23:12 
55 Wojtala Mary Brighton 10 23:13 
56 Kugler Aubree Brighton 11 23:14 
57 Chesney Mairin Brighton 11 23:26 
58 Elphinstone Emily Hartland  23:30 
59 Tobel Kiley WL Western 12 23:30 
60 Allmand Avory Howell 11 23:31 
61 Slemer Ashley WL Central  23:31 
62 Chappel Amanda Howell 9 23:47 
63 Frasso Mackenzie Brighton 10 23:48 
64 Wessel Ruth WL Western 11 23:53 
65 Eisenhut Mary Kateri Brighton 11 23:54 
66 King Rachel Hartland  24:02:00 
67 Weslock Sarah Howell 11 24:05:00 



68 Benedict Lindsey Brighton 11 24:09:00 
69 Para Lina Hartland  24:14:00 
70 Husic Rebecca Milford  24:16:00 
71 Unknown Name School  24:32:00 
72 Wineka Caitlin Hartland  24:33:00 
73 Peca Caitlyn Hartland  24:33:00 
74 Melamed Caitlyn WL Western 12 24:36:00 
75 Glabach Jennifer Brighton 12 24:38:00 
76 Asher Alysa Howell 12 24:39:00 
77 Thapa Diksha WL Western 9 24:40:00 
78 Layer Becca Howell 12 24:46:00 
79 Hollobaugh Katy Pinckney 9 24:50:00 
80 Berg Kelly WL Central 9 24:51:00 
81 Bowers Nicole Pinckney 9 24:52:00 
82 Harris Ally Pinckney 10 24:52:00 
83 Markell Marie Hartland  24:54:00 
84 Pigeon Kayla Milford  25:03:00 
85 Wenning Bianca Hartland  25:09:00 
86 VanNorman Emily Brighton 11 25:13:00 
87 Williams Kaitlyn WL Northern 11 25:16:00 
88 Schweyer Taylor Pinckney 9 25:18:00 
89 Wegner Jessica WL Northern 11 25:30:00 
90 Classen Kelly Hartland  25:32:00 
91 Wisser Kelsey Brighton 10 25:41:00 
92 Rozanski Hannah Brighton 11 25:58:00 
93 Onstad Chelsea Hartland  26:01:00 
94 Dapprich Madison Brighton 9 26:08:00 
95 Alcott Ashley Howell 9 26:08:00 
96 Halonen Amy Hartland  26:10:00 
97 Bussey Breanna Brighton 11 26:12:00 
98 Vaughen Ashley Howell 12 26:28:00 
99 Davis Jillian Brighton 9 26:41:00 
100 McGlew Laurel WL Northern 10 27:06:00 
101 Rozanski Grace Brighton 9 27:14:00 
102 Hincka Molly Brighton 12 27:27:00 
103 Higdon Megan Brighton 12 27:44:00 
104 Burt Veronica Hartland  27:55:00 
105 Krauskopf Nora Brighton 9 28:00:00 
106 Haselhuhn Stephanie Brighton 12 28:11:00 
107 Camilleri Katie WL Western 10 28:22:00 
108 Benkarski Molly Brighton 12 28:31:00 
109 Parker Natalie Brighton 12 30:10:00 
110 Sornson Alicia Brighton 10 30:10:00 
111 Komarzec Elyse Kettering 9 30:13:00 
112 Roberts Hannah Brighton 9 30:16:00 
113 Wendrow Aislinn WL Central 10 30:20:00 
114 Hincka Charlotte Brighton 10 31:06:00 
115 Reed Rachel Kettering 12 31:36:00 

  



GIRLS JV TEAMS 
1 Brighton       2 Pinckney     
1 Curtis Amanda 20:10 1  1 Akemann Camille 20:49 6 
2 Ludwig Elizabeth 20:24 2  2 Nelson Natalie 20:51 7 
3 Benedict Cassidy 20:30 3  3 Kinczkowski Dani 21:31 11 
4 Brish Sam 20:33 4  4 Loubser Lize 21:32 12 
5 Reynolds Liza 20:47 5  5 Lefebvre Elyse 21:42 14 
6 Kiilunen Sarah 20:52 8  6 Clawson Brittany 21:47 16 
7 Reynolds Kelsey 21:08 9  7 Case Alex 21:48 17 
   Score: 15     Score: 50 
           
           
           
3 Milford        6 Hartland     
1 Noone Alana 21:28 10  1 McGinn Allison 21:34 13 
2 Hanner Sarah 21:44 15  2 Condra Colleen 21:49 18 
3 Higgins Amanda 22:07 21  3 Gust Jessica 22:00 20 
4 Stando Meg  22:16 22  4 Flynn Cate 22:21 26 
5 Jaworski Lyndsay 22:17 23  5 Elphinstone Emily 23:30 32 
6 Gannon Sam 22:18 24  6 King Rachel 24:02:00 37 
7 Schick Kate 22:21 25  7 Para Lina 24:14:00 38 
   Score: 91     Score: 109 
           
           
           
7 Howell        8 Walled Lake Western   
1 Cosellian Caroline 21:53 19  1 Jacobs Taylor 22:34 27 
2 Lelli Sarah 22:38 28  2 Tobel Kiley 23:30 33 
3 Zauel Victoria 22:55 29  3 Wessel Ruth 23:53 36 
4 Janowiecki Michelle 23:00 30  4 Melamed Caitlyn 24:36:00 39 
5 Briscoe Chloee 23:09 31  5 Thapa Diksha 24:40:00 40 
6 Allmand Avory 23:31 34  6 Camilleri Katie 28:22:00 41 
7 Chappel Amanda 23:47 35  7      
   Score: 137     Score: 175 
 


